CLASS A:

10U

1

12U

2017 YOUTH TOURNAMENT RESULTS

WISCONSIN LIGHTNING
HORTONVILLE POLAR BEARS
WISCONSIN BANDITS BLACK

IMPACT FASTPITCH

QUEEN OF DIAMONDS PURPLE
KAUKAUNA FASTPITCH BLACK
WISCONSIN LIGHTNING

STIKS

WISCONSIN BANDITS BLACK
IMPACT FASTPITCH BLUE
B.A.T.S. ACADEMY

RICHFIELD REBELS

WISCONSN WILDFIRE
XPLOZION KAPRAL

IMPACT FASTPITCH

GURNEE
HORTONVILLE
BROWNSVILLE

NEW LONDON

OAK CREEK
KAUKAUNA
SPRING GROVE
OAK CREEK
FOX LAKE
NEW LONDON
MEQUON
RICHFIELD
GREEN BAY
DEERFIELD

NEW LONDON



14U

13

13

13

16U

B.A.T.S. ACADEMY

FORCE

GTS ELITE

WISCONSN BANDITS BLACK

WHITNALL FALCONS

GRB RAYS

WISCONSIN WILDFIRE

FIVE O’S RED

KENOSHA STING

FONDY FUSION BLACK

OSHKOSH SPARTANS

IMPACT FASTPITCH BLUE

WISCONSIN XPLOZION

WISCONSIN REDBIRDS

WISCONSIN BANDITS RED

B.A.T.S. ACADEMY KNOBLAUCH

FIREPRO GOLD

B.A.T.S. ACADEMY GRAVES

WISCONSIN BANDITS GOLD

MEQUON
GERMANTOWN
ELKHORN

IRON RIDGE
WHITNALL
WINDSOR
GREEN BAY
OCONOMOWOC
KENOSHA
FOND DU LAC
OSHKOSH

NEW LONDON
DEERFIELD
MAYVILLE

JACKSON

MEQUON
PLOVER
MEQUON

HORICON



13

13

13

13

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

25

WHITNALL RAGE GRAY

WISCONSIN BANDITS BLACK

JOHNSON CREEK YELLOW JACKETS

WISCONSIN LIGHTNING ULP

TEAM GLORY PREMIER

FONDY FUSION BLACK

OSHKOSH SPARTANS

FRANKLIN FORCE

WISCONSIN LIGHTNING PREMIER

GRB RAYS

WISCONSIN BANDITS RED

PRIDE OF THE MIDWEST

MAD CITY DEVILS

WISCONSIN TWISTERS SA

ROCK RIVER STIX GRAY

IMPACT FASTPITCH

WHITNALL RAGE BLUE

WISCONSIN REDBIRDS

FIREPRO ELITE

WISCONSIN WILDFIRE

WISCONSIN REBELS

WHITNALL

HORICON

JOHNSON CREEK

TREVOR

SHEBOYGAN

FOND DU LAC

OSHKOSH

FRANKLIN

SPRING GROVE

WINDSOR

HORICON

GRAFTON

MADISON

OAK CREEK

MILTON

NEW LONDON

GREENFIELD

MAYVILLE

STEVENS POINT

GREEN BAY

VAN DYNE



18U

13

BADGER BLITZ
SPARKS/STIKS SOFTBALL WIS
B.A.T.S. ACADEMY
WISCONSIN LIGHTNING
WISCONSIN BANDITS BLACK
LADY CHARGERS
WISCONSIN 5 DIAMONDS PC
IMPACT FASTPITCH
WISCONSIN 5 DIAMONDS GK
GRB RAYS

WISCONSIN WILDFIRE
WISCONSIN BANDITS RED

ROCK RIVER STIX GRAY

BARABOO
MILWAUKEE
MEQUON
TREVOR
HORICON
SUSSEX

NEW BERLIN
NEW LONDON
MUKWONAGO
WINDSOR
DEPERE

HORICON

0-2

0-2

FORT ATKINSON 0-2



CLASS B:

10U

12U

KAUKAUNA GHOSTS

PLOVER 10’S

PIRATE FASTPITCH

EVEREST FASTPITCH
WAUSAU FP

RAPIDS RAGE

POINT FASTPITCH

HALLIE STARS

OSHKOSH NORTH SPARTANS

WISCONSIN TWISTERS

POINT FASTPITCH

FONDY FUSION BLACK
LAKESHORE RISE GASCEAU
NEW BERLIN MAGIC
MERRILL FP

HALLIE STORM
MARSHFIELD FASTPITCH

PLOVER NATIONALS

KAUKAUNA

PLOVER

GREEN BAY

WESTON

WAUSAU

WIS RAPIDS

STEVENS POINT

CHIPPEWA FALLS

OSHKOSH

LAKE GENEVA

STEVENS POINT

FOND DU LAC

TWO RIVERS

NEW BERLIN

MERRILL

CHIPPEWA FALLS

MARSHFIELD

PLOVER

0-2

0-2

5-0

5-2

3-2

3-2



13

13

13

13

17

14U

WAUSAU FP

RAPIDS RAGE

PIRATE FASTPITCH

WISCONSIN BANDITS RED

WHITNALL RAGE

EVEREST FASTPITCH

KENOSHA STING

OSHKOSH RAIDERS

LAKESHORE RISE SORENSON

WEST BEND NITRO WHITE

RAPIDS RAGE

KIMBERLY BLACK

EVEREST FASTPITCH

GERMANTOWN

HALLIE STORM BLACK

PLOVER 14’S

WHITNALL RAGE GRAY

MERRILL FP

PIRATE FASTPITCH

RAPIDS RAGE SILVER

WAUSAU

WIS RAPIDS

GREEN BAY

WEST BEND

MILWAUKEE

WESTON

KENOSHA

OSHKOSH

TWO RIVERS

ALLENTON

WIS RAPIDS

KIMBERLY

WESTON

GERMANTOWN

EAU CLAIRE

PLOVER

GREENDALE

MERRILL

GREEN BAY

WIS RAPIDS



13

13

13

13

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

16U

PREBLE HORNETS

NEW BERLIN MAGIC RED

ELKHORN EXPRESS

MAD CITY DEVILS RED

MARSHFIELD FP

FALLS ANGELS

WAUSAU FASTPTICH

KENOSHA STING

LAKESHORE RISE

WAUKESHA HURRICANES

POINT FASTPITCH

OSHKOSH RAIDERS

ENOMONIE JR MUSTANGS

RIVER CITY RAGE
MAD CITY CRUSH
EVEREST FP

MERTON FILLIES BLUE
PLOVER 16’S

RAPIDS RAGE

WISCONSIN XPLOZION

NEW FRANKEN

NEW BERLIN

ELKHORN

COTTAGE GROVE

MARSHFIELD

MENOMONEE FALLS

WAUSAU

KENOSHA

TWO RIVERS

WAUKESHA

STEVENS POINT

OSHKOSH

MENOMONIE

WEST SALEM

MCFARLAND

WESTON

PEWAUKEE

PLOVER

WIS RAPIDS

SPRING GREEN



18U

13

LAKESHORE RISE

OSHKOSH SPARTANS

MOSINEE MAYHEM

TOMAHAWK

FONDY FUSION

FALLS ANGELS

LAKESHORE RISE

TOXIC 99

MARSHFIELD FP

DENMARK DUKES

WISCONSIN XPLOZION

PLOVER 18'S

RICE LAKE BLUE HEAT

EVEREST FASTPITCH

MOSINEE X-TREME

WAUKESHA HURRICANES

KENOHSA STING

TWO RIVERS

OSHKOSH

MOSINEE

TOMAHAWK

FOND DU LAC

MEN FALLS

TWO RIVERS

BRODHEAD

MARSHFIELD

DENMARK

FORT ATKINSON

PLOVER

RICE LAKE

WESTON

MOSINEE

WAUKESHA

KENOSHA



